2015-16 Adjuncts:

Marc Baldwin: baldwinm@evergreen.edu;
Stephen Buxbaum: buxbaums@evergreen.edu; 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Kelly Croman: kscroman@gmail.com;  (NEW ADJUNCT)  360 490 4956
Marla Beth Elliot: elliotma@evergreen.edu 
Karen Fraser: Karen.Fraser@leg.wa.gov
Paul Horton: paulh@athenaplace.com (NEW ADJUNCT)
Tina Kuckkahn-Miller: kuckkaht@evergreen.edu; 
Amy Leneker: lenekers@msn.com; (Core)
Doug Mah: mahd@evergreen.edu; (Core)
Steve Marshall: steve@tsmarshallassoc.com;
John McCoy: mccoyj@evergreen.edu; 
Sylvie McGee: mcgees@evergreen.edu; 
John McNamara: mcnamajo@evergreen.edu (NEW ADJUNCT; Core)
Heather Moss:  hmosstacoma@gmail.com (Core)
Naomi Nightingale nightingalenaomi@yahoo.com (NEW ADJUNCT)
Grace O’Connor: grace.oconnor78@gmail.com; 
Dave O’Leary: daveo@hcc.net; (NEW ADJUNCT)
Pam Peters: petersp@evergreen.edu; 
Rhys Roth: rothr@evergreen.edu; 
Jenny Serpa: serpaj@evergreen.edu; 
Webb Sprague: webb.sprague@gmail.com; 
Linda Moon Stumpff: StumpffL@evergreen.edu; 
Eden Teachout: teachoue@evergreen.edu 

